Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Jones - (893589) - BUCS - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:14.96
3:19.52
3:22.31
3:22.45
3:23.47
3:29.20
3:32.72
3:37.78
3:39.63
3:54.38
4:02.24
4:03.15

4:14.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:22.31
3:14.96
3:19.52
3:22.45
3:23.47
3:29.20
3:37.78
3:32.72
3:39.63

3:54.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
306
294
293
289
266
253
235
230
189

169
148

WA Pts

294
328
306
293
289
266
235
253
230
189

Round

Round

F

I I

Date

121117
17/12/16
11/11/18
15/10/16
08/07/16
12/07/15
17/10/14
25/11/14
06/07/14
27/09/13
09/03/13
2711112
28/09/12

Date

11/11/18
1211117
17/12/16
15/10/16
08/07/16
12/07/15
25/11/14
17/10/14
06/07/14
27/09/13

Meet

Ryde Swimming Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier

Ryde Swimming Club Championships

Ryde Club Championships 2016

Seaclose Club Championships

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Seaclose SC Club Championships

IOW Distance Championships 2012

Meet

Ryde Swimming Club Championships

Ryde Swimming Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier

Ryde Club Championships 2016

Seaclose Club Championships

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose Club Championships 2014

Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships

Venue

Isle of Wight
Basingstoke
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Newport

Isle of Wight
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose

Isle of Wight

Venue

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Newport
Seaclose
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville

Isle of Wight

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ryde SC

Ryde SC
Ryde SC

lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight

lo Wight

Club Swam Under

Ryde SC
Ryde SC

Ryde SC

lo Wight

lo Wight

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

4:02.24 171 09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton lo Wight 2
4:03.15 169 F 271112 Seaclose SC Club Championships Seaclose lo Wight 4
4:14.38 148 28/09/12 IOW Distance Championships 2012 Isle of Wight lo Wight 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



