Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Jones - (893589) - BUCS - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.96	328	F	12/11/17	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
3:19.52	306	Н	17/12/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke		3
3:22.31	294	F	11/11/18	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
3:22.45	293	Н	15/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
3:23.47	289	F	08/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Freshwater		4
3:29.20	266	F	12/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
3:32.72	253		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4
3:37.78	235	F	25/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
3:39.63	230	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
3:54.38	189		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
4:02.24	171		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	lo Wight	2
4:03.15	169	F	27/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
4:14.38	148		28/09/12	IOW Distance Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:22.31	294	F	11/11/18	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
3:14.96	328	F	12/11/17	Ryde Swimming Club Championships	Isle of Wight	Ryde SC	4
3:19.52	306	Н	17/12/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke		3
3:22.45	293	Н	15/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
3:23.47	289	F	08/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Freshwater		4
3:29.20	266	F	12/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
3:37.78	235	F	25/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
3:32.72	253		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4
3:39.63	230	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
3:54.38 Copyright 2024	189 1		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:02.24	171		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	lo Wight	2
4:03.15	169	F	27/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
4:14.38	148		28/09/12	IOW Distance Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS